4 Rivers Equipm
Absolute Soluti
Action Communic
Alco Fence Comp
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Ameri-Tech Equi
AMTEC Less Leth
Apple Inc

Artistic Auto G

B & W Glass Inc
Benchmark Engin
Black Hills Ene
Boys & Girls Cl
Brant Audiology
Capital Busines
Capital Lumber
Capital One Tra
Capitol Communi
Carrot-Top Indu
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
Charm-Tex, Inc
Cheyenne Animal
Cheyenne Downto
Cintas Corp #7
City of Cheyenn
CliftonLarsonAl
Climb Wyoming
Cornerstone Chr
Davis, Dale

DBC Irrigation
Dish Network
eMaint Enterpri
Employee On-Boa
Entenmann-Rovin
ESRI, Inc.
Everbridge, Inc
Express Toll
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Ferno Washingto
Foundations Cou
Fuel Management
Generator Sourc
Gillette Colleg
Glass Masters

143.22
550.00
477.54
397.48
51.53
2,420.85
4,438.42
803.00
898.00
150.00
987.00
21,115.35
18,759.94
12,898.91
400.00
233.69
61.97
3,933.72
85.00
1,460.95
4,761.55
693.00
508.70
22,667.00
5,000.00
123.30
37,117.39
5,000.00
14,435.72
304.80
522.14
90.61
57.08
3,151.80
485.00
313.00
2,337.00
14,387.91
4.60
952.32
1,876.97
37,567.40
37,410.50
187.99
36.67
3,781.30
20.00
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Grease Monkey
Greater Wyo Big
Halladay Motors
ICSolutions
Indoff Incorpor
Industrial Dist
Iprint Technolo
Ken Garff Cheye
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Fire 2
Lar Cnty Planni
Lar Cnty Public
Law Enforcement
Martens, Mead
Mary's Cleaning
McDonough, Tom
MedPro Waste Di
Menards, Inc
Merwin, Rebekah
Minuteman Press
Motorola Soluti
Munoz, Katrina
Munoz, Tory
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
Norco, Inc

Office Depot
Padilla, Mark
Peterbilt of Wy
Phoenix Supply,
Pine Bluffs Pos
Power Motive Co
Power Systems W
Priority Dispat
Quality Electri
Range

Rapid Fire Prot
Republic Servic
Rky Mtn Air Sol
Rocky Mountain
S & J Signs Inc
SCG Enterprises
Scholl Industri
Secretary of St
Shred Monster,
Shred-it USA
Simon Contracto

246.65
2,670.26
35.94
5,055.07
1,645.14
103.45
492.00
425.34
50.00
5,373.40
100.00
167.77
3,050.00
235.50
750.00
235.50
67.50
241.96
25.74
137.36
4,104.24
77.22
180.50
587.73
1,199.92
378.70
3,963.82
235.50
692.65
142.46
2,927.65
714.90
1,828.00
365.00
4,100.59
7,583.08
1,435.00
1,510.84
366.58
120.00
2,492.00
2,227.72
114.48
60.00
460.00
39.48
1,192.25



Smith Psycholog
Specialty Couns
Steiner, Fourni
Summit Food Ser
Swanson Service
Tanco Engineeri
The Lock Shop o
Town of Pine BI
Trader's Publis
TransUnion Risk
TROPHY Creative
Verizon Wireles
Visionary Broad
Western Special
Wex Bank

Wex Bank

Wex Bank
Wiederspahn-Rad
Wyo Bearing & S
Wyo Machinery C
Wyo Network, In
Wyo Steel Fabri
Wyo Tribune Eag
Wyoming Legal G
Xerox Corporati
Youth Alternati

4 Rivers Equipm
Advance Auto Pa
Alcohol Monitor
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
AMR

Artistic Auto G
Bankcard Center
Bankcard Center
Black Hills Ene
Board of Public
Bob Barker Comp
Breeze Thru Wyo
Capital Lumber
CenturyLink
Cintas Corp #7
City of Cheyenn
Command Sourcin
Cowboy Supply H
Culligan of Che
DirectTV

800.00
25,000.00
80.33
13,130.92
3,591.14
2,249.00
49.50
159.00
1,031.30
148.40
960.50
433.08
150.00
10.00
487.51
116.99
77.52
1,500.00
2,751.07
2,843.46
600.00
20.40
1,370.42
3,020.00
173.74
5,750.00
1,696.01
23.85
304.60
123.83
5,231.21
370.00
752.00
19,296.77
33,946.28
102.84
149.13
13,234.76
530.00
15.49
2,600.17
61.65
5,185.69
35,806.00
125.06
59.94
115.99



Drug Testing Ce
E-Benefits Cons
Eastern Lar Cnt
Eisele, Trudy
Ellenbecker Oil
Employee On-Boa
Envirotech Serv
Ergometrics
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Floyd's Truck C
Fuel Management
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Home Depot Cred
Hotsy Equipment
Indoff Incorpor
Industrial Dist
Intellishield

Jub Jub Inc

K's Trailer Par
King Engineerin
Lar Cnty Recrea
Larimer Cnty Co
Lawhead, Felici
Legal Aid of Wy
Lemke & Associa
Lenovo (United
Lew Broyles & S
LINX Multimedia
Little Ol Print
Lowe's

Menards, Inc
Messenger LLC
Midco Diving &
Midwest Special
Miller Law Firm
Montgomery Broa
Motorola Soluti
Napa Genuine Pa
NMS

Norco, Inc

Oasis Car Wash
One-Call of Wyo
PeopleReady
Peterbilt of Wy
Phoenix Supply,

1,625.00
7,500.00
74.55
105.40
70,167.07
810.00
34,070.40
25.00
21.61
1,532.27
35.00
621.25
514.86
234.96
99.00
345.00
2,598.99
452.60
419.30
150.00
55.56
500.00
125.00
500.00
238.10
475.00
10,450.00
1,939.99
694.87
436.48
335.00
924.03
40.32
2,625.00
3,818.00
2,055.00
4,893.00
645.00
39,745.83
231.98
1,923.00
358.83
182.67
3.00
132.17
232.99
146.13



Pine Bluffs Sin
Plainsman Print
Precision Dynam
Precision Graph
ProFirst Traini
Range

Range

Republic Servic
RF Towers, LLC
Sam's Club

Scholl Industri
Schrader Funera
Silver Mine Sub
Smith Psycholog
Specialized Pat
Stericycle Inc
Summit Fire
Summit Food Ser
Swanson Service
Trader's Publis
Ungerboeck Syst
Verizon Wireles
VRE Towers, LLC
Western Special
Woodhouse Roden
Wyo Dept of Tra
Wyo Health Fair
Wyo Machinery C
Wyo Machinery C
Wyo Steel Fabri
Wyo Tribune Eag
Wyoming Beverag
Wyoming Legal G
XESI

Accent Plumbing
Amazon Capital
Ameri-Tech Hvac
American Shoote
Artistic Auto G

B & W Glass Inc
Black Hills Ene
Brahmin Broadca
Capitol Counsel
CenturylLink
Charter Communi
Culligan of Che
Death Investiga

2,663.39
5,537.50
1,233.17
110.40
5,350.00
549.00
1,344.32
799.85
125.00
222.87
306.48
1,500.00
281.75
400.00
7,500.00
180.00
1,671.75
13,288.34
2,834.47
1,721.00
798.00
291.52
150.00
10.00
286.00
615.80
675.00
13,739.34
575.00
69.12
486.30
603.75
3,074.00
145.05
250.00
880.66
11,150.00
3,220.00
34.95
1,727.25
666.12
500.00
150.00
7.17
147.99
44.00
375.00



Fedex

Grease Monkey
HD Supply Facil
High West Energ
Indoff Incorpor
Ken Garff Cheye
Millennium Inte
Miller Law Firm
Napa Genuine Pa
Office Depot

PBR Printing
Personnel Evalu
Pine Bluffs Pos
Quadient Leasin
Sam's Club
Scrubs Unlimite
Smith Psycholog
Sumables
Summit Food Ser
Swanson Service
Thomson Reuters
West Chem
Woodhouse Roden
Wyo Tribune Eag
4 Rivers Equipm
5-OH Towing & R
Affordable Towi
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
American Bar As
Apple Inc

Artistic Auto G
AT & T Mobility
Barnes, Jennife
Big Al's Towing
Black Hills Ene
Blue Valley Pub
Board of Public
Capital Lumber
Capitol Communi
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
CGRS, Inc
Cheyenne Animal
Cheyenne Region
Cheyenne Region
Childress Accou

106.99
147.97
1,113.90
18,557.01
1,402.38
595.80
2,975.00
90.00
38.99
1,116.26
5,016.81
60.00
42.00
97.75
96.67
558.57
400.00
1,431.65
12,805.91
3,745.73
218.00
1,808.00
2,425.48
3,396.42
430.29
100.00
100.00
175.36
2,200.22
150.00
3,021.00
611.00
6,941.42
371.01
400.00
58,763.12
6,861.50
8,631.65
136.87
18,983.30
6,876.38
49.88
989.98
1,350.00
35,028.73
39,798.63
295.83



Cintas

Cintas Corp #7
Circul-Air Corp
Cozad Towing
Davis, Dominic
DBC Irrigation
Dooley Oil Inc
Doug's Towing,
Eastern Lar Cnt
Elben, Tracy
Ellenbecker Qil
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Fence Post Co
Fiber Instrumen
Floyd's Truck C
Grainger Parts
H20 Power Equip
Harris, Harris

HD Supply Facil
High West Energ
High West Wirin
Home Depot Cred
Ideal Linen & U
Indoff Incorpor
Iprint Technolo

J & H Towing &
James A Wilkers
Jub Jub Inc

K and G Video P
Keslar, Allison
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Fire 2
Lar Cnty Fire 3
Lar Cnty Fire 5
Lar Cnty Recrea
Lemke & Associa
Lenovo (United
Lowe's

Lunavi

M & F Towing
Magnatag Inc
Mimecast North
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
Nicole B Holden
Norco, Inc

948.28
123.30
34,625.00
100.00
1,471.82
215.15
622.50
200.00
12,164.00
306.44
276.00
163.05
990.14
100.00
11,123.82
107.79
61.82
18,696.00
1,773.80
99.50
6,616.69
1,087.84
23.96
99.05
895.50
1,485.00
200.00
3,750.00
780.50
750.00
276.50
253.45
132,877.35
30,482.43
17,075.50
21,000.00
352.00
28,592.75
190.37
2,826.00
100.00
1,986.45
2,605.00
34.57
941.52
258.75
925.05



O'Hearn Towing
On-The-Spot Gla
OpSec Security
Oracle

Outlook Enterpr
PeopleReady
Peterbilt of Wy
Pine Bluffs Pos
Pine Bluffs Sin

R & R Rest Stop
Rky Mtn Air Sol
Rky Mtn Shooter
Scholl Industri
Southland Medic
St of Wy Enterp
Steiner, Fourni
Thomson Reuters
Toilets on the
Vaultminer Tech
Verizon Wireles
Welding & Machi
Wimactel Inc
Winkler Brother

Woodhouse Roden

WorldPoint ECC,
Wreckers Towing
Wyo Bearing & S
Wyo Cnty Assess
Wyo Machinery C
Wyo Steel Fabri
Wyo Tribune Eag

100.00
550.00
562.50
616.60
51,310.00
39.16
100.44
786.26
80.50
139.00
57.41
2,520.60
2,257.86
1,061.42
114.87
1,859.75
1,312.69
600.00
57,602.00
591.30
20.20
154.00
400.00
5,241.73
803.97
200.00
22.76
290.00
13,702.05
36.90
1,455.67



